
Race Schedule Date Clean Up Crew

Pre-Season Race Meeting Tuesday, April 29, 2025 Note:6:00 PM at WJ

Tune up Race Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Lightning Rod-Leuer/Pierner

Series 1 Race 1 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Sundance-Kaufman

Series 1 Race 2 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Valhalla-Girardi

Series 1 Race 3 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Nano-Kartheiser

Series 1 Race 4 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Marilyn-Grahovac

Series 1 Race 5 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Final Round-Bonvalet

Series 1 Race 6 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Boomerang-Raduenz

Series 1 Race 7 Tuesday, July 1, 2025 One Too Many-Sail&Paddle

Series 2 Race 1 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 Title Wave II-Goron

Series 2 Race 2 Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Serenity Now-Gruen

Series 2 Race 3 Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Knot Again-Knaus

Series 2 Race 4 Tuesday, July 29, 2025 Boondoggle-Phelan

Series 2 Race 5 Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Prodigal-Green

Series 2 Race 6 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Snow Escape-Wons

Series 2 Race 7 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 Flyin' Bye III-Charniak

Make Up Race Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Loose Seal-Pace

2025 Tuesday Night Race Schedule

Note 1: Clean Up crew assignments are based on 2024 participants, and are tentative depending who 

registers for 2025 Tuesday night racing.

Note 2 : In the event that a boat will not be racing due to schedule or vacation conflicts, it is the skipper's 

responsibility to negotiate swaping clean up crew nights with another skipper.


